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
Reasonable Offer.
Prime Commercial Location100 S. Jefferson St. Old Meat Market building and lots.
UNBELIEVABLE PRICE $28,000.00

HEDLEY PROPERTIES

Vacation Cutie in Giles, TX. 1.27 ac., 1888 sq. ft., 3/2/1, and shop. Amazing price
$65,000.
Alittle piece of paradise. Brick 2052 sq.ft. 3/3/2, sitting on 5 acres with two water wells.
$150,000.00.
303 Adamson St: Brick, 2/2/2, sits on 3 corner lots. Price includes 3 Additional lots /
storm cellar UNBELIEVABLE PRICE: $80,000
81 acres grass, insulated barn, well, pens, 1216 sq. ft 3/2, & chicken coop. $199,000.00.

HOWARDWICK & GREENBELT LAKE PROPERTY
202 Sunfish Ave. 1984 sq. ft. 3/2. 2 Car attached gar. on 4 corner lots. $198,000.00

Lewis Whitaker, Broker
Lee Whitaker, Broker

FARM & RANCH PROPERTY

Office 806.356.6100
Fax  806.356.6517

4600 1-40 West Suite 101
Amarillo, Texas 79106

ACCREDITED

www.whitakerrealestate.com BUSINESS

REALTOR
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TexSCAN Week of
May 29, 2016

HOME BUSINESS

OPPORTUNITY TO GET PAID DAILY,
Great Home Business, Please call 832-

EMPLOYMENT REAL ESTATE

WALK-IN BATHTUB sales person wanted.
$100,000+ $4,000/mo guaranteed. Sales
experience required, Call Jerry Stewart
at 913-276-2143 Ewing Enterprises, LLC

10.10 acres, Duval County. End of road
privacy. Behind locked gate. Heavy
south Texas brush cover, deer, hogs,
turkey. $1793/down, $297/mo. (9.9%,

225-5005 first. Ask about $100 cash

referral! Fred 469-909-6624, fredcornell@
legalshieldassociate.com, LegalShield,

Independent Associate

BUY OR SELL AN RV ONLINE, Best RV
Deals and Selection, Owner and Dealer
Listings, Millions of RV Shoppers, Visit
RVT.com Classifieds, www.RVT.com,

888-574-5499

DRIVERS WANTED

ATTN: CDL DRIVERS - Avg. $60k+/yr
$2k Sign-On Bonus Voted Best Fleet 2016
Love Your Job and Your Truck CDL-A-Req
—(877) 258 — 8782 driveformelton.com

Aviation
1-800-475-4102

SCHOOL/TRAINING

AIRLINE CAREERS begin here - Get
started training as FAA certified Aviation
Technician. Financial aid for qualified
students. Job placement assistance.
Institute of Maintenance

30-years). 1-866-286- 0199. www.
ranchenterprisesltd.com.

30.96 acres, Concho County. End
of road privacy, borders large ranch.
Mesquite, cedar, brush cover. Whitetail,
turkey, quail. $3,870 down, $640/mo.,
(9.9%, 30-yrs.) 800-876-9720, www.
ranchenterprisesltd.com

TRAINING

FREE Heavy Equipment Training in
Dallas! APPLY BY JUNE 9TH* Classes
start June 20th. Info/Application can
be found online at: www.UTA.edu/ded
(search:TCCA) EOE

Run Your Ad In TexSCAN!

Statewide Ad................. $550

288 Newspapers, 844,050 Circulation

North Region Only .....%250

95 Newspapers, 297,505 Circulation

South Region Only ....$250

Drivers-OTR Miles! Paid loaded/Empty on
Practical miles. Volvos/APUs, 1 year OTR
Exp. Req. Good Home time/benefits. www.
Climateexpress.com or 1-636-584-6073

FINANCIAL SERVICES

RECEIVING PAYMENTS from real estate
you sold? Get Cash now! Call Steve: 1-888-
870-2243,www.SteveCashesNotes.com

101 Newspapers, 366,627 Circulation

West Region Only.....5250

92 Newspapers, 205,950 Circulation

To Order: Call this Newspaper
direct, or call Texas Press Service

at 1-800-749-4793 Today!

NOTICE: While most advertisers are reputable, we cannot guarantee products or services advertised. We urge readers to use caution and when in doubt,
contact the Texas Attorney General at 1-800-621-0508 or the Federal Trade Commission at 1-877-FTC-HELP. The FTC web site is www.ftc.gov/bizop

Extend your advertising reach with TexSCAN, your Statewide Classified Ad Network.

Joe T. Lovell Real Estate

202 W. 3" St.
Call 806-874-9318 to schedule a showing
of the following listings.

Joe T. Lovell

REAL
ESTATE

Visit
www.joetlovellrealestate.com

to view pictures and details.

CLARENDON
4 BEDROOM - 3 BATH - RECENTLY UPGRADED - 2057 sq ft- attached
3-car garage - large open liviMmﬂm&rigerator/freezer & microwave
included - plentiful cabinets ai k top, oven & dishwasher - den/
office - abundant closets Q@MHAQ refrigerated air - beautifully
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